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
room, roof & furnace only 4 yrs old. 
Backyard partially fenced. Stairs to deck on 
water. $113,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3410 – ALBION – Take a step in time with this 1800’s 
over 7,000 sq ft Greek Revival. Restored to its original 
grandeur. 6 bdrms, 3 full baths, 3 half baths, 5 fi replaces, 
parlor, library. Formal dining room, amazing natural 
woodwork & hardwood fl oors. 100 x 30 ballroom w/bar 
& 100 x 20 stamped concrete partially enclosed patio 
sitting on 6 acres. Electric, plumbing, heating, septic & 
roof all redone. $450,000 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3541 – GAINES – Great opportunity 
for an owner occupied property or 
investor! Side by side 2 unit. Each unit 
has 2 bdrms, 1.5 baths, laundry hook 
up & patio. New roof 2018, all utilities 
upgraded. Separate electric & gas. 
$99,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3546 – LOCKPORT – Nice 3 bdrm home 
w/large backyard & garage. Perfect starter 
home. Bring your DIY & turn this 3 bdrm, 
kitchen, dining & living room home into 
the home you’ve been looking for. Large 
bedroom on the 1st fl oor & open staircase 
to 2nd fl oor. $63,900 Judy Szulis

3556 – KENT – LAKEFRONT cottage w/
deck to watch the sunrises and sunsets. New 
foundation & breakwall 2018. New rubber 
roof 2017. New asphalt roof 2012. New 
septic 2014. Seller has a permit for a 20’ x 
30’ enclosed porch. Nice size parking area 
for friends & family to park. $129,000 Debi 
Woodroe

3548 – KENT – 3 possible 4 bdrm, 2 full bath, 
Greek Revival w/open fl oor plan, 1st fl oor laundry, 
updated kitchen w/hickory cabinets & island, 
central air, stainless steel appliances, barns, 
attached garage all sitting on almost 12 acres w/a 
creek running through the woods & small pond. 
Awesome hunting, or great for the nature lover!! 
$168,900 Debi Woodroe

3510 – BARRE – WOW!! Lots of potential. 
Turn key deli business on 1st fl oor. 4 
bdrm apartment on 2nd fl oor. 1st fl oor 
updated 2016 w/2 handicap bathrooms. 
All commercial equipment included.Tons of 
storage w/full basement, attic & detached 
garage. Lot across the street included. 
$149,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3544 – MEDINA – Large 3 possible 4 
bdrm home w/2 full baths, huge living room, 
foyer w/open staircase, formal dining room, 
1st fl oor laundry, partially fi nished attic & 
detached garage. Home presently needs 
furnace and plumbing work done. New 
200 amp electric panel box. $84,900 Debi 
Woodroe

3533 – 3 bdrm, 2 full bath ranch sitting on 8 acres 
w/2.5 car attached garage, master suite w/stand 
up shower & heated jacuzzi tub, living room w/gas 
fi replace & pocket doors, heated sunroom looking 
over the stocked pond plus a large pole barn that 
has a 14 ft door w/elec opener. New natural gas 
forced air furnace in 2018. House sits approx. 400’ 
off the road for privacy. $277,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3539 – RIDGEWAY – 3 bdrm farmhouse 
on over 2 acres of land w/ 20 x 22 
detached insulated garage w/elec. Flip 
switch hook up for a generator to run the 
house. 1st fl oor bdrm, full bath & laundry. 
Large walk in attic for plenty of storage. 
$129,900 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3478 – CARLTON – Awesome opportunity 
with this restaurant/bar! New within a few yrs 
is the furnace, central A/C, carpeted dining room, 
industrial kitchen fl oor, metal roof, patio bar, 10 
x 10 walk in freezer & so much more! Screened 
in patio/bar. Separate bar & dining areas. Seller 
leaving lots of equipment & supplies. Endless 
potential!! $225,000 Cheryl Krug Wirth

3554 – MEDINA – New roof on this 5 bdrm, 2 full 
bath, 2 half bath 3,700 sq ft VICTORIAN w/tons of 
character, grand foyer w/open staircase, living room w/
fi replace, kitchen w/Amish cabinets, marble back splash 
& breakfast bar opening to formal dining room, 4 sets 
French doors, masterbdrm w/master bathNew furnace 
2017. New hot water 2014. New 12 ft fl oor to ceiling 
replacement windows 2013. $179,900 Debi Woodroe

3519 – CARLTON – 100’ frontage 
on Lake Ontario. Near public boat 
launch, fi shing & dining at Point 
Breeze. Watch the sailboats & fi shing 
boats go in & out of Oak orchard 
Harbor. $50,000 Debi Woodroe

3555 – RIDGEWAY – Perfect location. This 3 
bdrm home sitting on 8.8 private acres bordering 
Fish Creek & Erie Canal. Lots of wildlife. New 
complete tear off roof 2019. New hot water 
heater & Mitsubishi A/C system 2014. New 
complete updated bath 2015. New back deck w/
vinyl railing. New replacement windows 2010-
2012. $176,900 Debi Woodroe  

3551 – YATES – 8 acres of absolutely 
beautiful land. Was a home set back 
into the woods. Home gone. Water, 
electric & septic already there. Driveway 
to opening in woods. All mature trees. 
Awesome hunting. $34,900 Debi 
Woodroe

WATERFRONT LAND

COMMERCIAL COMMERCIAL

NEW LISTING

LANDMUTLI-FAMILY

OPEN HOUSE • SAT., AUG. 3, 1-3
12927 S. HILLCREST DR., ALBION

OPEN HOUSE • SUN., AUG. 4, 1-3
4071 ROUTE 98 S., ALBION

Sale Pending

Gaines- Masterfully renovated 
schoolhouse situated on corner lot 
just a stones throw from the Historic 
Erie Canal. Home is currently a one 
bedroom and two full baths, but the 
options are endless with its open floor 
plan. Property is located halfway 
between Buffalo and Rochester which 
would make this a nice weekend 
getaway. Ride bikes along the towpath, 
take a short drive to Lake Ontario or 
cruise along Ridge Rd and check out 
the wineries. If history is your thing, the 
original school bell is still in place and 
the kitchen still has the chalkboards in 
place. Updates to home include roof, 
water heaters, windows, painting of 
interior and exterior, insulation and 
updated kitchen. Call today!! $99,900 
(B1196071) • ZAMBITO REALTORS 
• (585) 798-9898

Tonawanda- Don’t miss out on this 
one! The 1st-floor bedroom, sunroom, 
garage and being located on a quiet 
street will appeal to many home buyers 
looking in the Town of Tonawanda. 
And, this is NOT your typical cape, as 
it has two big 2nd-floor bedrooms that 
open up to a generously sized family 
room. This Erie County beauty also has 
a formal dining room, spacious living 
room, and the perfect sized back yard. 
$164,900 (B1208387) • ZAMBITO 
REALTORS • (585) 798-9898

3539 – RIDGEWAY – 3 bdrm 
farmhouse on over 2 acres of land w/ 20 
x 22 detached insulated garage w/elec. 
Flip switch hook up for a generator to 
run the house. 1st floor bdrm, full bath 
& laundry. Large walk in attic for plenty 
of storage. $129,900 Cheryl Krug 
Wirth (585)749-9067 • WOODROE 
REALTY • (585) 798-1934 

R1184169:  Gaines • NOW $227,500 
• country setting • large well-
maintained, well-built home, perfect 
for a big family • 5 bdrms, 2.5 full baths 
• family rm. w/ gas insert fp • living 
rm. w/ wb fp • home office • formal 
dining rm. • some oak floors • above-
ground pool w/ new liner • 2 barns (2 
box stalls in lg. barn) • 2-car Morton 
garage • this modernized family home 
on 3 acres! • Call Dick at 314-7297 
for all info • PRICE REDUCED! • 
MORRISON REALTY • (585) 589-
5574

FEATURED

585-589-5641
www.FCPNY.com

Call this paper or visit us online!

Sell it here!
FCPNY places your ad in 
this paper and others like 

it all around New York 
State. 

GREAT COVERAGE! GREAT VALUE!
Reach from 790,000 to more than 3.2 million homes!

Selling land, camps,  
or waterfront? Sat., July 27, 1-3 p.m.

13565 Ridge Rd., Gaines

Gaines- This is the log home that you have 
been searching for! This 3 bed, 1 bath, 
open concept ranch has everything you 
have been searching for in a forever home. 
Open Great Room with wood stove leads 
into the updated kitchen/dining area and 
overlooks the deck area complete with 
outdoor grilling station and grounds that 
are stunning! The large master bedroom 
has wonderful fireplace to enjoy on those 
cozy winter nights. 2 porches overlook 
approximately 2.50 acres complete 
with a pond. Nature lovers take heart 
this one is not to be missed! $189,900 
(B1200678) • ZAMBITO REALTORS 
• (585) 798-9898

Sat., July 27 and 
Sun., July 28, 1-3 p.m. 

8856 Ridge Rd., Hartland

Hartland- Welcome to Cobblehurst 
Estate! Step back in time with yesterday’s 
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
Alice.  ML# R1212236

$89,900!  

BARRE; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; Great 
Country Location with 1+acres of 
privacy! ML# R1210627 

$79,900!  

ALBION; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 1.5; well 
maintained & many rooms already 
renovated! David Snell ML# R1175777

$75,000!  
HOLLEY; Excellent Opportunity to own a business 
and live above in the 3 bedroom, 1.5 apartment or 
rent out! Rowhouse priced right in a great area! 
ML# R1191746

$120,000! 
CARLTON; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; Many updates 
within last 5 years! .34 acres and deeded 
access to Lake Alice.  ML# R1212194

$49,900! 

MEDINA; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1.5, Bring 
all offers on this solid 3 bedroom 
home! ML#R1156572

$144,000!  CLARENDON!  

Raised Ranch; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 1; 
Acres: .66; Garage: 2 car detached; 
Private wooded yard!  ML# R1206767

$92,900! 
ALBION; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1.5; .50 acre private 
back yard; well maintained and move-in 
ready!  David Snell ML# R1204282

$189,900! 
ALBION; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 2; Country 
Living on 4.9 acres! Well maintained 
and a must see!  ML# R1211572

$199,900! 
ALBION; Bdrsms: 4; Baths: 
3; Acres: 2.5; Garage: 3 car 
attached; Sq.Ft: 4,400; Very 
large Family Room for those 
large parties! In-ground pool! 
David Snell ML# R1207023

OPEN HOUSE! SUN., JULY 28 & SUN., AUG. 4, 1-3 P.M.
14728 State Route 31, ALBION

CALL DAVID!

CALL KAREN!

CALL DEBORAH!

CALL MARLENE!

CALL ILENE!

Est. 1957

585-589-5700

MEMBER ROCHESTER
& BUFFALO MLS

REALTORS & APPRAISERS
107 N. Main Street • ALBION
www.snellrealtors.com 

 Facebook.com/SnellRealtors
DAVID SNELL  
Owner/ Broker

590-0280

CINDY BURNSIDE
General Manager

738-9329

BRENDA BENJOVSKY
Salesperson

317-1108

ANN AYRAULT
Salesperson

727-9558

DEBORAH BOYER
Salesperson

507-6607

MARLENE SEIELSTAD
Assoc. Broker

721-3205

ILENE BENFER
Salesperson

590-4850

KAREN CONN
Assoc. Broker

590-0801

CRAIG LANE
Salesperson

397-5445

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

Habitaciones en alquiler en area 
de Albion, por favor llame al 
585.589.4270.

For Rent: Modern 2-bedroom 
townhouse with porch overlooking 
creek, Albion. 1.5 baths. No 
pets, references required. $650. 
585.755.2919.

VILLAGE OF MEDINA: Lower 
Studio & Upper 1-bedroom 
apartments. Call for info.  
585.409.3717

2-BEDROOM LOWER, MEDINA. 
Washer & dryer hookups,  $595 
plus, references & security. No 
pets. Call Mike 716.417.6575.

Super 1-bedroom Apt.
112 Park Ave., Medina. Coin 
washer/dryer. Very clean & very 
quiet. $415. 1st, last & security 
required. 585.721.6716.

MEDINA: 3-bedroom $675, 
2-bedroom $550. No pets. 
585.682.3218.

New Listing: 59 Main St., 
Middleport. Upper, large 
3-bedroom, off-street parking. 
Newly remodeled. All utilities 
included except electric. $750/
month plus security deposit. Not 
Section 8 approved.  585.749.8035.

FOR RENT
MAIN STREET, ALBION.  Over 
4200-sq.-ft., office space or 
storefront. Can be divided. Call 
585.356.9656 or 585.589.7491 
leave message.

STUDIO FOR RENT, ALBION. $450. 
No pets. Call 585.589.7478

FOR RENT: 3-bedroom apartment. 
Call 585.861.7865

BATAVIA. 4-bedroom, 1.5 bath 
HOUSE FOR SALE. $49,900. Large 
front porch & large deck on back. 
1969 sq. ft. Early Sunrise Realty 
LLC. 585.638.0020

Village of Albion:  Spacious 
Upper 1-bedroom. Washer 
& dryer included. No pets. No 
smoking. $500/month plus utilities. 
585.755.2919.

SAY YOU SAW IT IN THE 
PENNYSAVER!

Super Studio
MEDINA. 112 Park Ave. Coin 
washer/dryer. Off-street parking. 
Freshly painted. Very clean. $345 
plus utilities. 1st, last & security 
required. 585.721.6716.
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Real estate Guide

View local real estate listings 24/7 at www.LakeCountryPennysaver.com! 

COMMERCIAL, RESIDENTIAL, RENTALS, LAND, AND MORE

NEWFANE, 2776 S MAIN ST. 
This 1440 sq ft building features 
retail space downstairs, one 
bedroom apartment upstairs, 
10 parking spaces in the rear 
of building, new roof and new 
furnace. H316567 | B1136001 
| $87,777 | COM | Tammy 
Kavney Rose * c: 716-392-
3520

LOCKPORT, 7225 AKRON 
RD. Traditional on almost 
an acre of privacy with nice 
open fl oor plan! 2.5 car 
attached garage, C/A. Move 
in ready! H417037 MBG 
B1205546 | $174,999 | 3 
BR/1.5 BA | Michele Tracy 
* c: 716-984-2906

GASPORT, 8457 EAST AVE. 
Charming Ranch w/park-like 
yd, hdwd fl rs thru-out, lg FR, 
updated plmg, A/C, HWT & 
furnace! Also 2 car heated gar 
w/updated electric, rf and drs! 
H424757 | B1210841 | $90,000 
| 2 BR/1 BA | Larissa McKenna 
* c: 716-471-2552 / Alexandra 
Ottaviano * c: 716-957-0302 

MIDDLEPORT, 9466 GRAHAM 
RD. Beautiful 2 acre country 
building lot on low traffi c street! 
Mostly cleared with some 
shade trees and berry bushes! 
Municipal water, electric and 
telephone at the road. H379127 
| B1180794 | $30,000 | LOT | 
Sandra M Golonka * c: 716-
601-4973

MEDINA - 11300 MAPLE 
RIDGE RD. Prime site located 
in business corridor! Overlay 
District! Can be annexed into 
village for sewer and water. 
More land available up to 335 
front feet by 18 acres. H111887 
| $125,000 | B486173 | Land | 
James W Watson ** c: 716-
417-1964

MIDDLEPORT, 9905 
LEWISTON RD. Nature Lovers 
this is for you!! This property 
borders State land to the rear 
with nearby hiking-trails, 
fi shing and hunting! Across the 
street is the nature preserve. 
H381347 | B1182074 | 
$17,000 | LOT | Shirley M 
Taylor * c: 716-622-1994

* Licensed Real Estate Salesperson ** Licensed Associate Real Estate Broker

NIAGARA COUNTY COMMERCIAL LAND

5665 S. Transit Rd., Lockport, New York 14094

JUNE E
SPENCER*

SANDRA
GOLONKA*

JAMES W 
WATSON** 

BERNARD E & EDITH 
A HOFFMEISTER* 

KATHLEEN M
CRISSY** 

716-434-8458

WATER-
FRONT

CAMBRIA- 4794 Lower Mountain Rd.- Stunning 
21-acre property with 4 buildings, 2 driveways and 
breathtaking views of gardens, vineyard and the Niagara 
Escarpment. Over 8000 sq. ft. of buildings with three 
patios and two are covered. Stone farmhouse w 3 BR, 2 
baths! Think brewery, Bed & Breakfast, Hops Farm. Call 
Today! Dawn Fox $650,000

YATES- 10317 Chaffee Ln.- Looking for a getaway on 
the shores of Lake Ontario? Check out this 2-bedroom, 1 
bath cottage with large living room/dining room combo 
with large windows overlooking the Lake which comes 
completely furnished. Also included is an outbuilding 
with lake toys. This is topped off with a cement breakwall. 
Call today! Jane Nudd $149,000

CARLTON- 14807 Lakeshore Rd.- 3 BR, 2 Bath 
ranch built in 2010! Kendall Schools! Good sized 
rooms, full 13 course basement, master bedroom 
bath, 1 acre lot, country location!  Included in 
your deed is the use of a large Lakefront parcel. 
Call Today! Jeanne Whipple $119,900

RIDGEWAY- 250 Horan Rd.- Big and Beautiful 
ranch in Mint Condition! Meticulously cared for 3 
bed, 2 bath one owner home with large family room.  
1.6 acres, professionally landscaped. Stamped 
concrete patios, 3 season room, great floor plan 
for entertaining!  2 large pole barns. Call Jan Nudd 
$219,000

SHELBY- 11084 Maple Ridge Rd.- Incredible 2017 
build! Main living area features modern open floor plan. 
4 bedrooms, 3 full baths! Home was built with 32’ doors 
and wide hallways for handicap accessibility. Attached 
with separate entrance is a gorgeous 1-bedroom in-law 
suite. Don’t miss the 1517 sq. foot garage w/3bays. Call 
today! Dawn Fox $329,000

YATES- 10643 Lakeshore Rd.- Here is your 
little slice of lakefront. Protected shoreline with 
180’ views of sunrise/sunset, open floor plan, a/c, 
generator, updated electric! Peaceful living at the 
lake. Come take a look and make this your own! 
Call Today! Ginny Hughes $145,000

RIDGEWAY- 2646 Oak Orchard River Rd.- A 
diamond in the rough! 2 bedrooms and bath on 
first floor. Knotty pine interior. Updated windows 
and electric. Vinyl siding. Some new roofs. 2nd 
floor is completely unfinished. Knotty pine 
interior. Call Today! Jeanne Whipple $69,900

YATES-  12459 Barnum Ln- Simply the best view, the 
best breakwall & best value on Lake Ontario! Completely 
gutted and rebuilt cottage, spacious and glows w/pride of 
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